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2018 Series Race Results and Championship Standings
(as of 6/2/18)

Class/Division/Name

SuperBike (390)
Expert
Joe Limandri Jr.
Jamie Astudillo
Ryne Snooks
Richard Bell
Mark Lienhard

Amatuer
Will Moore Jr.
Lance Molinar
Austin Miller
Jim Bazzano
Cristian DeJesus
Alex Vaipan
lan Schwartz
Mikayla Moore
James Privett
Michael Prichinello

SuperStock (300)
Expert
Mark Lienhard
Joe Limandri Jr.
Jamie Astudillo

Amatuer

Austin Miller
Lance Molinar
Mike Marthaler
Will Moore, Jr.
Reed Johnson
Jacob LaGorga
Nathan Kelley
Mikayla Moore
Craig McCabe
Sotos Patistas

SuperSport (250)
Amateur
Will Moore, Jr.
Trevor Cece
Michael Prichinello
Mikayla Moore
Candice Junkins

SuperMoto
Amateur

Ryan Donagher

Ashley Powell

5/20/18 6/2/18
NC Bike PIRC

Place (Pts) Place (Pts)

1st (35)
2nd (30)
3rd (26)
4th (23)
5th (21)

1st (35)
2nd (30)

3rd (26)
4th (23)
5th (21)
6th (19)
7th (18)
8th (17)

Place (Pts) Place (Pts)
3rd (26) 1st (35)

1st (35)
2nd (30)

1st (35)
1st (35)
2nd (30)
3rd (26)
4th (23)
5th (21)

6th (19)

Place (Pts) Place (Pts)

1st (35)
1st (35)
2nd (30)

2nd (30)

3rd (26)

Place (Pts) Place (Pts)

1st (35)

6/3/18
PIRC

Place (Pts)

1st (35)

2nd (30)

Place (Pts)

1st (35)

2nd (30)
3rd (26)

Place (Pts)

Place (Pts)

1st (35)
2nd (30)

Season
Position
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Season
Total Points

35
30
26
23
21

35
35
30
30
26
23
21
19
18
17

61
35
30

35
35
35
30
30
26
26
23
21
19

35
35
30
30
26

70
30



