

2018 Series Race Results and Championship Standings

(as of 6/2/18)

Class/Division/Name				Season Position	Season Total Points
	5/20/18 NC Bike	6/2/18 PIRC	6/3/18 PIRC		
SuperBike (390)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)		
Expert					
Joe Limandri Jr.	1st (35)			1	35
Jamie Astudillo	2nd (30)			2	30
Ryne Snooks	3rd (26)			3	26
Richard Bell	4th (23)			4	23
Mark Lienhard	5th (21)			5	21
Amatuer					
Will Moore Jr.	1st (35)			1	35
Lance Molinar	,		1st (35)	1	35
Austin Miller	2nd (30)		(00)	3	30
Jim Bazzano	(00)		2nd (30)	3	30
Cristian DeJesus	3rd (26)		(55)	5	26
Alex Vaipan	4th (23)			6	23
lan Schwartz	5th (21)			7	21
Mikayla Moore				8	19
James Privett	6th (19)				
James Privett Michael Prichinello	7th (18)			9	18
Michael Prichinello	8th (17)			10	17
SuperStock (300)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)		
Expert					
Mark Lienhard	3rd (26)	1st (35)		1	61
Joe Limandri Jr.	1st (35)			2	35
Jamie Astudillo	2nd (30)			3	30
Amatuer					
Austin Miller	1st (35)			1	35
Lance Molinar		1st (35)		1	35
Mike Marthaler			1st (35)	1	35
Will Moore, Jr.	2nd (30)			4	30
Reed Johnson			2nd (30)	4	30
Jacob LaGorga			3rd (26)	6	26
Nathan Kelley	3rd (26)			7	26
Mikayla Moore	4th (23)			8	23
Craig McCabe	5th (21)			9	21
Sotos Patistas	6th (19)			10	19
SuperSport (250)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)		
Amateur	4 . (==)				
Will Moore, Jr.	1st (35)	1		1	35
Trevor Cece		1st (35)		1	35
Michael Prichinello	0 1 (00)	2nd (30)		3	30
Mikayla Moore	2nd (30)			3	30
Candice Junkins	3rd (26)			5	26
SuperMoto	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)	Place (Pts)		
Amateur					
Ryan Donagher	1st (35)		1st (35)	1	70
Ashley Powell	` /		2nd (30)	2	30